
 

 Cons Lab Lib 
Dems 

SNP UKIP PC Green Resp Ind 

Cons 196 91 33 1 11 0 0 0 1 

Lab 91 210 8 40 3 3 2 1 0 

Lib 
Dems 

33 8 2 5 0 1 0 0 0 

SNP 1 40 5 9 0 0 0 0 0 

UKIP 11 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 

PC 0 3 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 

Green 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Resp 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Ind 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Three 
ways 

11 10 6 4 7 0 1 0 0 

TOTAL 
IN 
PLAY 

196 to 
345 

210 to 
369 

2 to 
55 

9 to 59 1 to 22 1 to 5 0 to 3 0 to 1 0 to 
1 

 


